BREAKFAST (Available until midday)

Small Breakfast

1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, Fried egg, Beans with 1 toast and butter.

Large Breakfast

£4.50

2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Fried eggs, Beans, Mushrooms and 2 pieces of Toast with Butter £7.50

Vegetarian Breakfast

2 Vegetarian Sausages, Fried egg, Beans, Mushrooms with 1 piece of Toast with Butter £5.50
Breakfast Baps - Sausage/Bacon/Egg/Mushroom (ALL DAY)

SANDWICHES
Cheese & Onion
Coronation Chicken
Ham, Cheese & Onion
Ham

Tuna Mayo

TOASTIES
Cheese & Onion
Ham & Pickle
Ham & Cheese

SWEET PANCAKES
Sugar & Lemon
Banana & Toffee
Chocolate

Raspberry

DRINKS

Pot of Tea

Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Caffe Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Deluxe

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£3.95
£5.85
£4.75
£4.15
£4.75

£4.15
£4.55
£4.95

£2.95
£5.20
£5.00
£5.50

£1.70
£1.90

R£1.90 L £2.20
R£2.10 L £2.40

£2.45
£2.60
£2.45
£2.65

BAKED POTATOES
Plain

Cheese & Onion
Coronation Chicken
Tuna Mayo

Baked Beans

PANINIS

Bacon, Brie & Chutney
Tuna, Cheese & Onion
Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto

SAVOURY PANCAKES
Leek, Stilton & Cream

Leek, Stilton, Cream & Bacon
Mushrooms & Cream
Chicken, Bacon & Cheese

Speciality Teas
Decaffeinated Coffee, Extra
Extra Coffee Shot
Decaffeinated Coffee, Extra
Monin Flavoured Syrup

Mineral Water, Still or Sparkling

Fentimans
Milkshakes

We go out of our way to cater for everyone. Please let us know of any
intolerances or allergies you have before you order so we can advise you.

Caffi Wylfa, Castle Road, Chirk, Wrexham, LL14 5BS

T: 01691 770492 E: cafe@glynwylfa.co.uk

£3.00

£3.40
£5.20
£6.55
£6.05
£4.40

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6.05
£6.55
£6.05
£6.55

£1.85
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.40
£1.15
£2.45
£3.50



