BREAKFAST (Available until midday)

Sm	al	I R	rea	kfa	ςt
2111	а	ı	ca	nıa	31

1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, Fried egg, Beans with 1 toast and butter. Large Breakfast	£4.50
2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Fried eggs, Beans, Mushrooms and 2 pieces of Toast with Butter	£7.50
Vegetarian Breakfast	
2 Vegetarian Sausages, Fried egg, Beans, Mushrooms with 1 piece of Toast with Butter	
Breakfast Baps - Sausage/Bacon/Egg/Mushroom (ALL DAY)	£3.00

SANDWICHES		BAKED POTATOES	
Cheese & Onion	£3.95	Plain	£3.40
Coronation Chicken	£5.85	Cheese & Onion	£5.20
Ham, Cheese & Onion	£4.75	Coronation Chicken	£6.55
Ham	£4.15	Tuna Mayo	£6.05
Tuna Mayo	£4.75	Baked Beans	£4.40

TOASTIES		PANINIS	
Cheese & Onion	£4.15	Bacon, Brie & Chutney	£5.50
Ham & Pickle	£4.55	Tuna, Cheese & Onion	£5.50
Ham & Cheese	£4.95	Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto	£5.50

SWEET PANCAKES		SAVOURY PANCAKES	
Sugar & Lemon	£2.95	Leek, Stilton & Cream	£6.05
Banana & Toffee	£5.20	Leek, Stilton, Cream & Bacon	£6.55
Chocolate	£5.00	Mushrooms & Cream	£6.05
Raspberry	£5.50	Chicken, Bacon & Cheese	£6.55

DRINKS			Speciality Teas	£1.85
Pot of Tea		£1.70	Decaffeinated Coffee, Extra	£0.30
Espresso		£1.90	Extra Coffee Shot	£0.30
Americano	R £1.90	L £2.20	Decaffeinated Coffee, Extra	£0.30
Cappuccino	R £2.10	L £2.40	Monin Flavoured Syrup	£0.40
Caffe Latte		£2.45	Mineral Water, Still or Sparkling	£1.15
Caffe Mocha		£2.60	Fentimans	£2.45
Hot Chocolate		£2.45	Milkshakes	£3.50
Hot Chocolate Deluxe		£2.65		

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

We go out of our way to cater for everyone. Please let us know of any intolerances or allergies you have before you order so we can advise you.



Caffi Wylfa, Castle Road, Chirk, Wrexham, LL14 5BS **T:** 01691 770492 **E:** cafe@glynwylfa.co.uk